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1 SINOPOLI  SALVATORE                1951 LACINIA NUOTO                 905,69M M60 200SL 

2 ZICARELLI  SERGIO LUCA             1987 LAMEZIA SHARK ASD             874,69M M25 50RA  

3 SMOLAKOVA  LENKA                   1965 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA  SSD     867,39F M50 50RA  

4 FODERO  LEONARDO                   1974 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           846,89M M40 400SL 

5 SINOPOLI  SALVATORE                1951 LACINIA NUOTO                 842,63M M60 50DO  

6 ZICARELLI  SERGIO LUCA             1987 LAMEZIA SHARK ASD             840,25M M25 100FA 

7 AMIDEO  FELICE                     1962 LACINIA NUOTO                 837,47M M50 50RA  

8 ZICARELLI  DAVIDE MARIO            1987 LAMEZIA SHARK ASD             829,32M M25 400SL 

9 LATELLA  DIEGO                     1979 CN SUB VILLA ASD              826,66M M35 200SL 

10 ALAMPI  PIERFRANCESCO              1971 LACINIA NUOTO                 823,85M M40 100SL 

11 PAONESSA  DANIELE GIACOMO          1950 LACINIA NUOTO                 822,22M M65 50RA  

12 PAONESSA  DANIELE GIACOMO          1950 LACINIA NUOTO                 819,54M M65 100SL 

13 LATELLA  DIEGO                     1979 CN SUB VILLA ASD              816,67M M35 100SL 

14 FODERO  LEONARDO                   1974 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           813,50M M40 100SL 

15 MILIZIA  FABIO                     1964 LACINIA NUOTO                 809,31M M50 100SL 

16 RODIO  ANTONIO                     1968 LACINIA NUOTO                 804,48M M45 200SL 

17 RODIO  ANTONIO                     1968 LACINIA NUOTO                 802,87M M45 100SL 

18 MIRANTE  PATRIZIO                  1958 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        785,16M M55 50RA  

19 TASSONE  ALESSANDRO                1967 LACINIA NUOTO                 779,43M M45 50RA  

20 BORELLO  PIETRO                    1975 LAMEZIA SHARK ASD             778,08M M40 100SL 

21 CORAPI  ANTONIO                    1980 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           775,65M M35 100SL 

22 RAFFAELLI  PRIMETTA                1955 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO      772,01F M60 400SL 

23 STRONGOLI  LANDO                   1984 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO      770,92M M30 200SL 

24 FORMISANO  FERDINANDO              1984 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        770,35M M30 100SL 

25 SMOLAKOVA  LENKA                   1965 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA  SSD     768,38F M50 50DO  

26 PIGNATA  ANTONIO                   1940 LACINIA NUOTO                 767,06M M75 400SL 

27 VARONE  GIUSEPPE                   1976 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     766,93M M35 50RA  

28 MONTIMURRO  MASSIMO                1976 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA  SSD     765,17M M35 100SL 

29 CORAPI  ANTONIO                    1980 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           763,12M M35 200SL 

30 CASERTA  VITALIANO                 1967 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO      762,92M M45 200SL 

31 D`ANDREA  GIOVANNI                 1969 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           762,55M M45 100SL 

32 MARRAZZO  SABINA                   1974 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        759,79F M40 100SL 

33 SICILIANO  AGNESE                  1986 RN SAN FRANCESCO - PAOLA      757,32F M25 100SL 

34 AMIDEO  FELICE                     1962 LACINIA NUOTO                 754,64M M50 50DO  

35 MIRANTE  PATRIZIO                  1958 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        754,46M M55 100SL 

36 ALAMPI  PIERFRANCESCO              1971 LACINIA NUOTO                 754,03M M40 50RA  

37 IANNI  ROCCO                       1977 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     750,52M M35 100SL 

38 MARRAZZO  SABINA                   1974 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        745,20F M40 200SL 

39 STRONGOLI  LANDO                   1984 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO      745,17M M30 100SL 

40 ROSANO  FABIO                      1974 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        741,34M M40 100SL 

41 FORMISANO  FERDINANDO              1984 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        737,65M M30 200SL 

42 CACCAMO  ANTONIO                   1986 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     736,85M M25 100SL 

43 PETTINATO  FRANCESCO               1939 LACINIA NUOTO                 736,03M M75 50RA  

44 TUTONE  GIORGIO                    1989 LACINIA NUOTO                 733,58M M25 100SL 

45 SICILIANO  MARTINA                 1989 RN SAN FRANCESCO - PAOLA      730,86F M25 50RA  

46 PIGNATA  ANTONIO                   1940 LACINIA NUOTO                 727,99M M75 100SL 

47 CARIDA`  FRANCESCO                 1976 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        727,95M M35 400SL 

48 RUGGIERO  DOMENICO                 1981 LACINIA NUOTO                 722,94M M30 50RA  

49 CARIDA`  FRANCESCO                 1976 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        722,84M M35 100SL 

50 D`ANDREA  GIOVANNI                 1969 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           719,17M M45 200SL 
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51 AMATO  PATRIZIA                    1974 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO      719,02F M40 100SL 

52 ROTONDARO  MASSIMO                 1960 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        717,11M M55 50RA  

53 DE BENEDETTI  PIERLUIGI            1969 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA  SSD     714,32M M45 50RA  

54 CACCURI BAFFA  ROSARIO             1961 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA  SSD     714,30M M50 200SL 

55 CURCIO  ANTONIO                    1990 LAMEZIA SHARK ASD             714,03M M25 50RA  

56 PICCOLILLO  PASQUALE DANIEL        1986 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA  SSD     712,02M M25 200SL 

57 CASERTA  VITALIANO                 1967 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO      710,93M M45 50RA  

58 PANARO  FRANCESCO                  1960 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        710,92M M55 100SL 

59 GALASSO  COSIMO                    1984 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA  SSD     704,77M M30 50RA  

60 PICCOLILLO  PASQUALE DANIEL        1986 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA  SSD     704,40M M25 100SL 

61 ROTUNDO  GIOVANNI                  1964 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO      703,54M M50 200SL 

62 DE MEO  MARCO                      1964 LACINIA NUOTO                 702,94M M50 50RA  

63 PRETE  CRISTIAN                    1971 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA  SSD     699,52M M40 50RA  

64 CACCURI BAFFA  ROSARIO             1961 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA  SSD     699,11M M50 400SL 

65 PANARO  FRANCESCO                  1960 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        698,48M M55 50RA  

66 SHAKESPEAR  ALEXANDRA              1975 LAMEZIA SHARK ASD             698,14F M40 50RA  

67 SIMONETTA  SERGIO GIOVANNI         1972 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        697,44M M40 100SL 

68 LAUGELLI  MONIA                    1973 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO      697,20F M40 400SL 

69 ROTUNDO  GIOVANNI                  1964 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO      695,73M M50 400SL 

70 CURCIO  ANTONIO                    1990 LAMEZIA SHARK ASD             695,51M M25 100SL 

71 COSIMO  GAETANO                    1983 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     694,31M M30 50RA  

72 MONTIMURRO  MASSIMO                1976 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA  SSD     693,95M M35 100FA 

73 IDONE  GRAZIELLA                   1960 RN SAN FRANCESCO - PAOLA      689,57F M55 50RA  

74 ZIZZA  ANTONIO                     1963 LACINIA NUOTO                 689,55M M50 200SL 

 BASILE  VINCENZO                   1972 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO      689,55M M40 50RA  

76 IANNI  ROCCO                       1977 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     688,38M M35 200SL 

77 MOLINARO  SARA                     1985 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        686,71F M30 50RA  

78 ROSSI  VINCENZA                    1958 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA  SSD     685,26F M55 100SL 

79 ZIZZA  ANTONIO                     1963 LACINIA NUOTO                 684,51M M50 400SL 

80 SCICCHITANO  ADOLFO                1947 LACINIA NUOTO                 683,54M M65 50DO  

81 BORELLO  PIETRO                    1975 LAMEZIA SHARK ASD             682,57M M40 100FA 

82 MESSINA  NICOLA ANTONIO            1960 LACINIA NUOTO                 680,80M M55 50RA  

83 BASILE  VINCENZO                   1972 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO      680,05M M40 100SL 

84 APOLLINI  LUCA                     1972 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           679,16M M40 100SL 

85 CACCAMO  ANTONIO                   1986 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     677,80M M25 400SL 

86 ROTONDARO  MASSIMO                 1960 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        677,75M M55 100SL 

87 SICILIANO  AGNESE                  1986 RN SAN FRANCESCO - PAOLA      676,53F M25 100FA 

88 GREMBIALE  ROSA DANIELA            1958 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        676,19F M55 50RA  

89 DE MEO  MARCO                      1964 LACINIA NUOTO                 674,75M M50 100SL 

90 MESSINA  NICOLA ANTONIO            1960 LACINIA NUOTO                 670,05M M55 200SL 

91 IDONE  GRAZIELLA                   1960 RN SAN FRANCESCO - PAOLA      668,62F M55 200SL 

92 TOCCI  ELENA                       1967 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA  SSD     666,92F M45 400SL 

93 NOTO  ANTONINO                     1965 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     666,74M M50 50RA  

 MILIZIA  FABIO                     1964 LACINIA NUOTO                 666,74M M50 50RA  

95 ROTUNDO  ROSARIO                   1990 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO      666,53M M25 100SL 

96 DE SANTIS  LIDIA                   1976 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        665,60F M35 100SL 

97 ROTUNDO  ROSARIO                   1990 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO      664,85M M25 50RA  

98 TASSONE  ALESSANDRO                1967 LACINIA NUOTO                 663,65M M45 100FA 

99 NAPOLITANO  GIOVANNI               1983 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     663,45M M30 400SL 

100 DE SANTIS  LIDIA                   1976 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        663,44F M35 400SL 
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101 ROSSI  VINCENZA                    1958 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA  SSD     663,13F M55 100FA 

102 RIZZITANO  FILIPPO                 1982 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     662,48M M30 100SL 

103 FIORENZA  ILARIO MASSIMO           1972 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        661,28M M40 50RA  

104 CONCOLINO  FILIBERTO               1964 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        661,06M M50 50RA  

105 SCICCHITANO  ADOLFO                1947 LACINIA NUOTO                 659,53M M65 200DO 

106 CRIVARO  UMBERTO                   1943 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        656,06M M70 200DO 

107 VARONE  GIUSEPPE                   1976 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     655,58M M35 50DO  

108 DE BENEDETTI  PIERLUIGI            1969 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA  SSD     655,36M M45 100SL 

109 TYMPANI  ALESSIO                   1987 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           655,09M M25 100SL 

110 DE FRANCO  MARIA CONCETTA          1966 CN SUB VILLA ASD              653,52F M45 50RA  

111 MADIA  MARIA TERESA                1964 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        650,99F M50 50DO  

112 LEONE  FABIO                       1974 LAMEZIA SHARK ASD             647,75M M40 200SL 

113 TOCCI  ELENA                       1967 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA  SSD     646,44F M45 100SL 

114 RAFFAELLI  PRIMETTA                1955 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO      646,23F M60 50RA  

115 PRETE  CRISTIAN                    1971 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA  SSD     646,13M M40 100SL 

116 MUSCOLO  PATRIZIA                  1975 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        645,89F M40 50DO  

117 PETTINATO  FRANCESCO               1939 LACINIA NUOTO                 643,81M M75 100SL 

118 SURACE  FRANCESCO                  1990 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     642,36M M25 100SL 

119 ROSANO  FABIO                      1974 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        642,26M M40 50RA  

120 GALASSO  COSIMO                    1984 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA  SSD     642,13M M30 100SL 

 COSIMO  GAETANO                    1983 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     642,13M M30 100SL 

122 FIORENZA  ILARIO MASSIMO           1972 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        641,34M M40 100SL 

123 SURACE  FRANCESCO                  1990 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     639,58M M25 400SL 

124 LAUGELLI  MONIA                    1973 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO      639,18F M40 200DO 

125 DE FRANCO  MARIA CONCETTA          1966 CN SUB VILLA ASD              637,73F M45 200SL 

126 GENTILE  CARLO                     1988 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO      636,14M M25 50RA  

127 LEONE  FABIO                       1974 LAMEZIA SHARK ASD             635,23M M40 50RA  

128 MADIA  MARIA TERESA                1964 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        634,57F M50 200DO 

129 PERRONE  NICOLA                    1976 LACINIA NUOTO                 633,04M M35 100SL 

130 DEBILIO  VALERIA                   1976 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           632,24F M35 100SL 

131 PECORARO  GIORGIO                  1971 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        631,95M M40 100SL 

132 SANTORO  GIUSEPPE                  1971 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA  SSD     630,38M M40 400SL 

133 ROTELLA  MATILDE ELEONORA          1956 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        629,73F M55 200SL 

134 CRIVARO  UMBERTO                   1943 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        628,62M M70 50DO  

135 GAGLIOSTRO  GIUSEPPE               1978 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     627,59M M35 100SL 

136 SHAKESPEAR  ALEXANDRA              1975 LAMEZIA SHARK ASD             627,23F M40 100SL 

137 PERRONE  NICOLA                    1976 LACINIA NUOTO                 625,22M M35 50RA  

138 COSTANTINO  GIOVANNI               1987 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           624,56M M25 100SL 

139 NAPOLITANO  GIOVANNI               1983 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     624,33M M30 50DO  

140 SIMONETTA  SERGIO GIOVANNI         1972 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        623,95M M40 50DO  

141 TYMPANI  ALESSIO                   1987 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           620,96M M25 200SL 

142 RIZZITANO  FILIPPO                 1982 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     617,85M M30 200SL 

143 SCALESE  PIETRO                    1961 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        617,69M M50 50RA  

144 TALARICO  FRANCESCO                1966 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        616,66M M45 400SL 

145 FILOMENA  LUCIANA                  1984 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA  SSD     616,48F M30 50RA  

146 ROTELLA  MATILDE ELEONORA          1956 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        615,86F M55 400SL 

147 D`ANDREA  LUIGI MICHELE            1966 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO      615,21M M45 50DO  

148 CONCOLINO  FILIBERTO               1964 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        614,47M M50 50DO  

149 CINTORINO  ANTONINO                1982 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        611,73M M30 200SL 

150 GIAMPA`  FRANCESCO                 1957 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        611,66M M55 50DO  
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151 POLITI  BEATRICE                   1969 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           611,48F M45 50DO  

152 CIMARRUSTI  GIACOMO                1965 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        609,24M M50 200SL 

153 CINTORINO  ANTONINO                1982 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        606,11M M30 400SL 

154 NAPOLI  GIUSEPPE                   1990 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     605,60M M25 200SL 

155 GREMBIALE  ROSA DANIELA            1958 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        605,03F M55 50DO  

156 SCALESE  PIETRO                    1961 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        603,78M M50 200SL 

157 CARDAMONE  ROSSANA VANESSA         1974 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        603,48F M40 100SL 

158 BAGNATO  GIUSEPPE                  1987 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        602,55M M25 100SL 

159 ALENI  ALBERTO                     1958 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           602,13M M55 100SL 

 CAPILLO  STELLARIO                 1961 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           602,13M M50 50RA  

161 LAVECCHIA  STEFANIA                1968 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           601,93F M45 50RA  

162 NAPOLI  GIUSEPPE                   1990 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     600,71M M25 400SL 

163 VALLONE  ROSARIO                   1984 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           598,08M M30 50RA  

164 CIMARRUSTI  GIACOMO                1965 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        596,19M M50 100SL 

165 CARDAMONE  ROSSANA VANESSA         1974 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        595,61F M40 200SL 

166 TORCASIO  ROSA CLAUDIA             1985 LAMEZIA SHARK ASD             593,98F M30 50RA  

167 RUGGIERO  DOMENICO                 1981 LACINIA NUOTO                 593,70M M30 100FA 

168 TURTURO  POMPILIO                  1969 LAMEZIA SHARK ASD             590,56M M45 100SL 

169 ROMEO  ANDREA                      1982 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        590,53M M30 50RA  

170 SINOPOLI  VINCENZO                 1977 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           589,34M M35 50RA  

171 D`ANDREA  LUIGI MICHELE            1966 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO      588,84M M45 200SL 

172 MOLINARO  SARA                     1985 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        588,20F M30 50DO  

173 PECORARO  GIORGIO                  1971 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        586,28M M40 200SL 

174 CAGLIOTI  GIOVANNI                 1981 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        585,76M M30 200DO 

175 ADAMO  GENNARO                     1960 LACINIA NUOTO                 585,66M M55 50RA  

176 ZACCONE  ANDREA                    1969 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           585,11M M45 50DO  

177 SINOPOLI  VINCENZO                 1977 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           585,07M M35 100SL 

178 CROCEROSSA  MARCELLO               1958 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA  SSD     582,91M M55 200SL 

179 DEBILIO  VALERIA                   1976 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           580,04F M35 400SL 

180 RIOLO  MARIO                       1966 LACINIA NUOTO                 576,46M M45 100SL 

181 ISOLA  MASSIMILIANO                1982 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     575,98M M30 50RA  

182 GIAMPA`  FRANCESCO                 1957 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        575,23M M55 100SL 

183 ISOLA  MASSIMILIANO                1982 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     575,11M M30 100SL 

184 NOTO  ANTONINO                     1965 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     574,75M M50 50DO  

185 ZACCONE  ANDREA                    1969 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           569,31M M45 400SL 

186 TORCASIO  ROSA CLAUDIA             1985 LAMEZIA SHARK ASD             565,00F M30 100SL 

187 BERTUCCI  GIANPAOLO                1961 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        562,53M M50 100SL 

188 ALENI  ALBERTO                     1958 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           561,16M M55 50DO  

189 BAGNATO  GIUSEPPE                  1987 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        559,80M M25 50RA  

190 CAPILLO  STELLARIO                 1961 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           558,08M M50 400SL 

191 CAGLIOTI  GIOVANNI                 1981 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        556,62M M30 50DO  

192 RIOLO  MARIO                       1966 LACINIA NUOTO                 556,01M M45 200SL 

193 MASCIARI  MARIAPIA                 1975 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           553,93F M40 50RA  

194 GRANDE  LUIGI                      1958 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        550,79M M55 400SL 

195 NATY  SAVERIO                      1960 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        543,82M M55 50DO  

196 COSTANTINO  GIOVANNI               1987 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           543,49M M25 100FA 

197 TURTURO  POMPILIO                  1969 LAMEZIA SHARK ASD             541,34M M45 50DO  

198 RIZZUTI  ANTONIO                   1971 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           536,44M M40 100SL 

199 SALVATORIELLO  NICOLA              1990 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     534,95M M25 100SL 

200 BERTUCCI  GIANPAOLO                1961 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        531,78M M50 50DO  
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201 GRANDE  LUIGI                      1958 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        527,31M M55 200SL 

202 SORRISO  DOMENICO                  1985 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     525,68M M30 100SL 

203 POSTERINO  DOMENICO                1958 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     522,17M M55 50RA  

204 ROMEO  ANDREA                      1982 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        515,77M M30 100FA 

205 CROCEROSSA  MARCELLO               1958 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA  SSD     510,60M M55 50RA  

206 SORRISO  DOMENICO                  1985 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     509,59M M30 200SL 

207 FERRARA  PAOLO                     1942 LACINIA NUOTO                 507,82M M70 200SL 

208 SACCA`  CLAUDIO                    1989 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     503,52M M25 200SL 

209 POSTERINO  DOMENICO                1958 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     501,85M M55 50DO  

210 VALLONE  ROSARIO                   1984 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           493,46M M30 50DO  

211 FERRARA  PAOLO                     1942 LACINIA NUOTO                 492,74M M70 100SL 

212 ORLANDO  MICHELE                   1975 LAMEZIA SHARK ASD             488,41M M40 100SL 

213 GRECO  ANSELMO                     1949 LACINIA NUOTO                 485,51M M65 400SL 

214 ADAMO  GENNARO                     1960 LACINIA NUOTO                 483,98M M55 50DO  

215 PROCOPIO  ROSARINO                 1959 LAMEZIA SHARK ASD             482,36M M55 50RA  

216 SACCA`  CLAUDIO                    1989 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     480,98M M25 400SL 

217 SQUILLACE  FRANCESCO               1956 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           480,58M M55 100SL 

218 CORDI  DOMENICO                    1979 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           475,82M M35 100SL 

219 LAVECCHIA  STEFANIA                1968 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           474,60F M45 100SL 

 POLITI  BEATRICE                   1969 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           474,60F M45 100SL 

221 CORDI  DOMENICO                    1979 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           470,11M M35 50DO  

222 TRANQUILLO  BONAVENTURA            1978 LAMEZIA SHARK ASD             465,96M M35 50DO  

223 SANTORO  GIUSEPPE                  1971 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA  SSD     463,11M M40 200DO 

224 TRANQUILLO  BONAVENTURA            1978 LAMEZIA SHARK ASD             460,90M M35 50RA  

225 BENEFICO  FRANCESCO                1968 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           458,19M M45 100SL 

226 SALVATORIELLO  NICOLA              1990 NETTUNO NUOTO ASD - PALMI     458,10M M25 200SL 

227 BENEFICO  FRANCESCO                1968 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           445,40M M45 200SL 

228 SENESE  CONCETTA                   1960 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           437,81F M55 50DO  

229 SQUILLACE  FRANCESCO               1956 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           432,16M M55 200SL 

230 GRECO  ANSELMO                     1949 LACINIA NUOTO                 431,43M M65 100SL 

231 MASCIARI  MARIAPIA                 1975 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           430,29F M40 50DO  

232 NATY  SAVERIO                      1960 CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD        413,58M M55 100SL 

233 PROCOPIO  ROSARINO                 1959 LAMEZIA SHARK ASD             381,27M M55 200DO 

234 SENESE  CONCETTA                   1960 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           379,81F M55 100SL 

235 TALARICO  ROSSANA                  1967 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           364,19F M45 50DO  

236 TALARICO  ROSSANA                  1967 CATANZARO NUOTO ASD           341,05F M45 100SL 

237 ZICARELLI  DAVIDE MARIO            1987 LAMEZIA SHARK ASD             139,90M M25 50DO  
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